
Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOLTENI, Westher 5 6 0 3 9

LASMANIS, Kārlis Pauls 4 0 0 0 0

DOMOVIC-BULUT, Dusan 2 5 1 0 7

HOETZEL, Maximiliam Mon… 6 0 2 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

BUNGEI, Preston 9 0 1 1 3

KOENIG, Matthew 8 2 3 1 9

AYILARA, Tomi 4 2 1 0 4

SMITH, Livai 7 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

UMEBAYASHI, Toshitaka 11 0 0 0 0

COULIBALY, Solomon 3 1 2 2 7

KEITA, Cheick 0 1 0 2 3

PAVLOVIC, Nikola 36 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WATANABE, Riku 10 0 0 0 0

TITOV, Yakiv 4 1 6 2 15

KUSAKA, Kento 5 1 0 0 1

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 4 0 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOCHIZUKI, Sho 11 0 0 0 0

OZAWA, Ryo 13 2 5 2 14

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 0 0 1 1

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 27 4 1 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TERASHIMA, Kyonosuke 91 0 2 0 4

TRYON, Jacob 33 5 1 0 7

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 3 2 1 8

BIRISHIBE, Mie 10 1 0 0 1

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) LAUSANNE (1) VS  AS CENTRALS.EXE (9) (18 Points, 8 Fouls)

(12 Points, 7 Fouls) SIMON.EXE (2) VS  MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (10) (21 Points, 8 Fouls)

(22 Points, 6 Fouls) ALPHAS.EXE (3) VS  HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (11) (20 Points, 10 Fouls)

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

13/01/2024 12:10:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

13/01/2024 12:35:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

13/01/2024 13:00:00, MAIN COURT



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

GILL, Inderbir Singh 1 0 0 0 0

GILL, Bikramjit 4 3 2 1 8

BERLIČ, Mark 3 3 2 3 10

CRESNAR, Blaz 6 1 0 2 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAYE, Elijah 8 0 2 0 4

KOSCAK, Beau 0 0 0 0 0

MCCARTHY, Matthew 1 4 1 1 7

JAMERSON, Jerron 2 6 0 2 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 6 1 2 10

IWATA, Ryota 6 3 0 0 3

MIYATA, Naoki 8 0 0 0 0

TAKASAKI, Yohei 13 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

BUNGEI, Preston 9 1 0 0 1

KOENIG, Matthew 8 1 2 0 5

AYILARA, Tomi 4 1 3 2 9

SMITH, Livai 7 4 1 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HAYASE, Toshitaka 11 1 0 0 1

COCORO, Mieda 55 2 0 0 2

MASAKATSU, Shibata 27 1 2 0 5

KIMURA, Tsuguto 17 3 2 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WATANABE, Riku 10 2 1 1 5

TITOV, Yakiv 4 4 1 2 8

KUSAKA, Kento 5 0 0 1 1

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 6 0 1 7

(21 Points, 7 Fouls) TORONTO PATRIOTS (4) VS  SENTINELS BLUE.EXE (12) (19 Points, 9 Fouls)

(13 Points, 7 Fouls) SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (8) VS  AS CENTRALS.EXE (9) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

(15 Points, 10 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (7) VS  MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (10) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #10 - POOL D GAME 1

13/01/2024 13:25:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

13/01/2024 14:00:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

13/01/2024 14:25:00, MAIN COURT



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

RAMNEEYANON, Pawornsa… 11 0 0 0 0

ANDERS, Wyatt 7 2 0 1 3

JANTHONG, Bandit 55 0 0 0 0

JAMIESON, Luke Tobias 6 4 3 0 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TERASHIMA, Kyonosuke 91 0 4 1 9

TRYON, Jacob 33 3 3 1 10

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 1 0 0 1

BIRISHIBE, Mie 10 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 3 1 0 5

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 5 0 0 5

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 1 2 4

ITO, Naoto 13 3 1 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAYE, Elijah 8 0 0 0 0

KOSCAK, Beau 0 0 0 0 0

MCCARTHY, Matthew 1 6 0 2 8

JAMERSON, Jerron 2 8 0 5 13

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOLTENI, Westher 5 0 0 0 0

LASMANIS, Kārlis Pauls 4 2 1 1 5

DOMOVIC-BULUT, Dusan 2 7 3 0 13

HOETZEL, Maximiliam Mon… 6 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 6 0 1 7

IWATA, Ryota 6 1 1 1 4

MIYATA, Naoki 8 3 0 0 3

TAKASAKI, Yohei 13 1 0 0 1

(13 Points, 6 Fouls) ARES BKK.EXE (6) VS  HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (11) (21 Points, 5 Fouls)

(20 Points, 10 Fouls) SCC WILDCATS.EXE (5) VS  SENTINELS BLUE.EXE (12) (21 Points, 5 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) LAUSANNE (1) VS  SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (8) (15 Points, 5 Fouls)

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

13/01/2024 14:50:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #11 - POOL D GAME 2

13/01/2024 15:15:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

13/01/2024 15:50:00, MAIN COURT



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

UMEBAYASHI, Toshitaka 11 0 1 0 2

COULIBALY, Solomon 3 3 0 0 3

KEITA, Cheick 0 3 0 2 5

PAVLOVIC, Nikola 36 0 3 2 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HAYASE, Toshitaka 11 2 0 0 2

COCORO, Mieda 55 2 0 0 2

MASAKATSU, Shibata 27 4 1 1 7

KIMURA, Tsuguto 17 6 1 1 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOCHIZUKI, Sho 11 0 1 0 2

OZAWA, Ryo 13 2 4 2 12

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 0 1 2 4

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 27 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

RAMNEEYANON, Pawornsa… 11 0 0 0 0

ANDERS, Wyatt 7 3 0 1 4

JANTHONG, Bandit 55 0 0 0 0

JAMIESON, Luke Tobias 6 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

GILL, Inderbir Singh 1 0 1 0 2

GILL, Bikramjit 4 6 3 2 14

BERLIČ, Mark 3 0 0 0 0

CRESNAR, Blaz 6 5 0 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 1 0 1 2

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 1 0 1 2

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 0 0 0

ITO, Naoto 13 2 2 1 7

(18 Points, 8 Fouls) SIMON.EXE (2) VS  ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (7) (20 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) ALPHAS.EXE (3) VS  ARES BKK.EXE (6) (5 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) TORONTO PATRIOTS (4) VS  SCC WILDCATS.EXE (5) (11 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

13/01/2024 16:15:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

13/01/2024 16:40:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #12 - POOL D GAME 3

13/01/2024 17:05:00, MAIN COURT



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOLTENI, Westher 5 4 0 4 8

LASMANIS, Kārlis Pauls 4 1 1 3 6

DOMOVIC-BULUT, Dusan 2 1 0 0 1

HOETZEL, Maximiliam Mon… 6 1 2 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TERASHIMA, Kyonosuke 91 2 2 0 6

TRYON, Jacob 33 1 3 0 7

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 2 1 0 4

BIRISHIBE, Mie 10 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

GILL, Inderbir Singh 1 1 0 2 3

GILL, Bikramjit 4 1 2 0 5

BERLIČ, Mark 3 1 0 0 1

CRESNAR, Blaz 6 7 2 1 12

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HAYASE, Toshitaka 11 1 0 0 1

COCORO, Mieda 55 0 0 0 0

MASAKATSU, Shibata 27 0 1 0 2

KIMURA, Tsuguto 17 1 2 6 11

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WATANABE, Riku 10 0 1 0 2

TITOV, Yakiv 4 3 3 1 10

KUSAKA, Kento 5 1 0 2 3

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 3 0 2 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAYE, Elijah 8 0 0 0 0

KOSCAK, Beau 0 1 1 2 5

MCCARTHY, Matthew 1 3 5 0 13

JAMERSON, Jerron 2 4 0 0 4

(20 Points, 6 Fouls) LAUSANNE (1) VS  HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (11) (18 Points, 10 Fouls)

(21 Points, 9 Fouls) TORONTO PATRIOTS (4) VS  ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (7) (14 Points, 7 Fouls)

(20 Points, 8 Fouls) MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (10) VS  SENTINELS BLUE.EXE (12) (22 Points, 10 Fouls)

GAME #1 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 1

14/01/2024 13:10:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #2 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 2

14/01/2024 13:35:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #3 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 3

14/01/2024 14:05:00, MAIN COURT



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOCHIZUKI, Sho 11 0 0 0 0

OZAWA, Ryo 13 1 2 3 8

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 1 2 0 5

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 27 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

BUNGEI, Preston 9 6 0 1 7

KOENIG, Matthew 8 0 1 0 2

AYILARA, Tomi 4 1 1 1 4

SMITH, Livai 7 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOLTENI, Westher 5 1 1 2 5

LASMANIS, Kārlis Pauls 4 3 1 3 8

DOMOVIC-BULUT, Dusan 2 1 1 4 7

HOETZEL, Maximiliam Mon… 6 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

GILL, Inderbir Singh 1 2 1 0 4

GILL, Bikramjit 4 1 4 0 9

BERLIČ, Mark 3 1 1 0 3

CRESNAR, Blaz 6 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAYE, Elijah 8 0 0 0 0

KOSCAK, Beau 0 2 0 0 2

MCCARTHY, Matthew 1 4 0 0 4

JAMERSON, Jerron 2 6 0 4 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOCHIZUKI, Sho 11 0 1 0 2

OZAWA, Ryo 13 2 3 0 8

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 1 1 0 3

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 27 5 1 1 8

(16 Points, 6 Fouls) ALPHAS.EXE (3) VS  AS CENTRALS.EXE (9) (15 Points, 9 Fouls)

(22 Points, 4 Fouls) LAUSANNE (1) VS  TORONTO PATRIOTS (4) (17 Points, 9 Fouls)

(16 Points, 6 Fouls) SENTINELS BLUE.EXE (12) VS  ALPHAS.EXE (3) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #4 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 4

14/01/2024 14:30:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #5 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

14/01/2024 15:05:00, MAIN COURT

GAME #6 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

14/01/2024 15:30:00, MAIN COURT



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOLTENI, Westher 5 2 1 4 8

LASMANIS, Kārlis Pauls 4 4 0 1 5

DOMOVIC-BULUT, Dusan 2 3 2 0 7

HOETZEL, Maximiliam Mon… 6 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MOCHIZUKI, Sho 11 2 0 0 2

OZAWA, Ryo 13 2 4 2 12

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 0 0 1 1

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 27 6 0 0 6

(20 Points, 7 Fouls) LAUSANNE (1) VS  ALPHAS.EXE (3) (21 Points, 9 Fouls)

GAME #7 - FINAL

14/01/2024 16:15:00, MAIN COURT


